INNOVATIVE
COUNTER-FLOW PLATE HEAT
EXCHANGER
As a result of extensive research and development Ekocoil presents a completely new kind of range of heat
exchangers solving some of the key challenges with current heat exchanger design.
The design and features of LEVdry heat exchanger differs from the counterflow exchangers in the market today in
two significant ways.
LONGER RUNNING PERIODS:

planning and dimensioning.
A
S
B
L
MODEL
[ LEV-XX-L-spacing mm ]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
L
[mm]
S
[mm]
LEV-455-230-L-S 455 230 100-650 2.1  2.3
LEV-500-270-L-S 500 270 100-650 2.0  2.2
LEV-540-312-L-S 537 312 100-650 2.1  2.3
LEV-620-394-L-S 619 394 100-650 2.2  2.5  3.0  4.0
LEV-760-534-L-S 758 534 100-650 2.2  2.5  3.0  4.0
LEV-800-500-L-S 800 500 100-650 3.0
LEV-900-675-L-S 899 674 100-650 2.2  2.5  3.0  4.0
LEV-1040-815-L-S 1040 815 100-650 2.2  2.5  3.0  4.0
LEV-1180-955-L-S 1182 957 100-650 2.2  2.5  3.0  4.0
LEV-1600-1376-L-S 1600 1376 100-650 2.2  2.5  3.0  4.0
LEV-1885-1662-L-S 1885 1662 100-650 2.2  2.5  3.0  4.0
LEV-2165-1945-L-S 2165 1945 100-650 2.2  2.5  3.0  4.0